Vereinsrekorde nach Ablauf des Wettkampfjahres 2023

KINDER WEIBLICH U12

50 m

75m

600 m

800 m
2000 m
4x50m

3 x600m
3 x800m
Weitsprung
Hochsprung
Ball 80 g

Mehrkampfrekorde:

3 - Kampf

Jorg Sabine

Geyer Theresa

Fichtl Christine

Hubener Eva

Hubener Eva

Fichtl - Steckenleiter - Jahn - Lipp
Lipp - Fichtl - Jahn

Boéhm - Wind - Kirsch
Hirschmdiller Alice

Garcia-Kahl Fabiana, Meissner Jasmin
Schmid Michaela

Jorg Sabine

KINDER WEIBLICH U10

Weitsprung

Taubert Jil

7,72 sec.
11,61 sec.
2:07,7 min.
2:43,7 min.
8:03,4 min.
31,90 sec.
6:33,6 min.

9:28,89 min.

4,24 m
1,28 m
44,00 m

1277 Pkt.

3,21 m
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